5° SANTA CRUZ FEST RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10KM - Todos - MILITAR

Coloc. Num. Nome

1 993 MATHEUS DO CARMO

2 1064 JOSE NATAL DE ANDRADE

3 991 GEDEON DA SILVA LISBOA

4 709 JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
5 1074 MARCIO TELLES DE SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 27/01/2020 as 08:51:29

Street Race Brasil

44
41
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Faixa
M4044
M4044
M5054
M4044
M4549

Cl.Fx. Sx.

L 2 £ £ £

Equipe
CAPTON
POLICIA MILITAR 4°BPM/I
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA SRUZ RUNNERS
GAMBARE

www.streetracebrasil.com.br
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Tempo
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